                                                                                            ISMART IoT EVB User’s Manual
DOC-DS-201904 www.Inventeksys.com Inventek Systems
 Page 1
ISMART
Inventek Systems Module ARduino Test
IoT Evaluation Board
User’s Manual
802.11a/b/g/n/ac + BT/BLE

DOC-DS-201904 www.Inventeksys.com Inventek Systems
 Page 5
2.1 ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE:
• All ISMART EVBs are configured for the UART interface option.
• For SPI support, please download the appropriate SPI FW update from Inventek’s
website, www.inventeksys.com
• Please reference your target eS-WiFi module of choice Data Sheet for additional
information.
2.2 ISMART IoT EVB Overview
NOTE:
• The L44/L54 foot print compatible option for Inventek’s eS-WiFi modules enables
customers to migrate across Inventek’s portfolio as needed without requiring any
changes to a customer’s original PCB layout, enabling maximum flexibility as future
connectivity design requirements change.
• The ISMART IoT EVB is a 3.3V board not a 5V board (5V input & generates 3.3V IO
• The ISMART Mini USB connects to the Dual Port FTDI (Backside of EVB)
• The ISMART UART Position Switch selects the required UART connection
o Please reference Section 4, The  ISMART – Arduino Pin Out Map for all details.
ISMART EVB EVALUATION BOARD DESCRIPTION eS-WiFi Module
ORDERING P/N
ETCHED/CHIP
ANTENNA OPTION
ORDERING P/N
U.FL ANTENNA
OPTION
ISMART43362 2.4G Wi-Fi, Cortex™ M3 ISM43362-M3G-L44 ISMART43362E-EVB ISMART43362U-EVB
ISMART43903 2.4G Wi-Fi, Cortex™ R4 ISM43903-R48-L54 ISMART43903C-EVB ISMART43903U-EVB
ISMART4343 2.4G Wi-Fi + BT/BLE,  Cortex™M4 ISM4343-WBM-L54 ISMART4343C-EVB ISMART4343U-EVB
ISMART43340 2.4G/5G Wi-Fi + BT/BLE, Cortex™M4 ISM43340-M4G-L44 ISMART43340C-EVB ISMART43340U-EVB
                                                                                            ISMART IoT EVB User’s Manual
DOC-DS-201904 www.Inventeksys.com Inventek Systems
 Page 6